2009-09-2020:53

City Hall, Room 430

TANYA BLANKENSH!P 2094915856 >>

City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchaging Department

| Dr. Cariton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 2

Food & Food Service Items — Camap Mather

SYSCO Food Service of Central California Date September 10, 2009
Bob Bartman, Regional Sales Manager Buyer Name: Gwen Williams

136 South Mariposa Road Term contract 89264

Modesto, CA 95353 Type: Indefinite quantity
E-mail: Bartman Bob@centralca.sysco.com Not-10-exceed amount:  $1,300,000

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Start End
Modification date date Amount  Other changes
Original contract 10-01-06 09-30-09 $ 1,000,000
1 10-01-09 09-30-10
2 n/c n/c $ 1,300,000 NTE amount increased

This modification 2 changes the contract as follows:

It increasesthe contract “Not to Exceed Amount” from $1,000,000 to $1,300,000

All other terms and conditions remain the same,

('\ .
Approved by the City: f M/ Wﬂﬂ / ? -/ ?6'@9

G Q/ Naomi Kelly, Director of ©A and Purdflaser Date
. bl ' , K . (¢‘
Approved by Contractor: (>1A %\\/\ /b’vy'\ = 9 Z oy [O07
Signature i (} \ Date
- SuzTMunzin Bresigont 8 o0
Name and title A 2| UYL 2 /1.\\)\. e . clont & &
Sign and refum one origingl, The duplicate originel is for your files, P-280 (2-09-09)

Received Time Sep.21. 2009 9:22AM No. 6631

P2/2




2008-08-012117

TANYABLANKENSHIP 2094915856 >>

City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administralion
Purchasing Department

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 1

Food & Food Scrvice Itcms — Camp Mather

SYSCO Food Service of Central California Date

August 24, 2009
Bob Bartman, Regional Sales Manager Buyer Name: Gwen Williams
136 South Mariposa Road Term contract 89264
Modesto, CA 95353 Type: Indefinite quantity
E-mail: Bartman.Bobgcentralca.sysco.com Not-to-exceed amount: — $1,000,000
The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Start End
Modification date date Amount Other changes
Original contract . 10-01-06 09-30-09 £ 1,000,000
1 10-01-09 09-30-10
This modification 1 changes the contract as follows:
It extends the contract from Qctober 1, 2009 to Septeinber 30, 2010
All other terms and conditions remain the same.
#f') , ’ '
/.-‘..-? ‘2_«[ “ " 2 :/./': ;‘ ) 3

Approved by the City: ‘ S

0 ("\Naomi Kelly, Director voi"OCA and Purchascr

- 4
Approved by Contractor: mk\ \/\/b\/\/\/\ ! q / 2‘/ 09
Signature e Date !
Name and title rp( ¢slont A CBO ,

Sign and vetarn one original. The duplicate original is for your files,

Received Time Sep. 2. 2009 9:47AM No. 6430

P-280 (2-09-09)

P2/2






